Mintlyn Crematorium Fees and Charges from 1st April 2025



Obitus Audio / Visual Products:	
Webcast – Watch live and up to 28 days	£64
Webcast – Watch live and up to 28 days, plus Download link	£74
Visual Tribute – Single holding photo shown throughout service	Free
Visual Tribute – Basic slideshow of 25 photos	£54
Visual Tribute – Music slideshow of 25 photos	£85
Visual Tribute – Themed Tribute	£113
Visual Tribute – Additional Single Photo	£9
Visual Tribute – Additional 25 photos	£28
Visual Tribute – Family supplied video played during ceremony	£33
Visual Tribute – Digital Download	£18
Obitus Memory box	£154
Additional Memory Box	£108
Obitus Video Book	£112
Additional Video Book	£79
Keepsake Recording of Webcast or Tribute onto USB or DVD	£65
Keepsake Digital Download of Webcast	£55
Additional Keepsake - DVD / USB	£40
Additional work carried out by Obitus / Late Charge	£28
Services for Under 18's	
Live and On Demand Webcast	Free of
Single Photo	Charge
Music Tribute or Basic Slideshow (up to 25 photos)	